
                       PROJECT NO. 10-06    Job Order Contracts (JOC) for Facilities Maintenance and Repair 
 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET    /    SEPTEMBER 08, 2009 @ 2:00 P.M.  

 
 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

1. 
 

Kevin L. Johnson 
 

Bradlink, LLC 
 

(832) 245-4785 
 

Kevin-bralink@yahoo.com 
 
2. 

 
Gary Johnson 

 
WTI Construction – Weatherproofing Technologies 

 
(281) 480-7900 

 
jgjohnson@tremcoinc.com 

 
3. 

 
Esther Halford 

 
Halford Busby 

 
(281) 920-1100 

 
ehalford@halfordbusby.com 

 
4. 

 
Debbie Anders 

 
Debbie Anders Consulting 

 
(281) 924-1405 

  
Dnet125@aol.com 

 
5. 

 
Dustin Prestage 

 
Fort Bend Mechanical LTD 

 
(281) 346-0648 

pete@fortbendmechanical.com  
dustinp@fortbendmechanical.com 

 
6. 

 
Lindsey Whorley 

 
Cactus Builders, Inc. 

 
(713) 228-0808 

 
lyndsey@cactusbuilders.com 

 
7. 

 
Felipe Piazza 

 
CAS Companies 

 
(281) 499-4747  

 
fpiazza@caslp.com 

 
8. 

 
Walter Won 

 
Centennial 

 
(713) 842-6280 

 
wwon @cce-inc.com 

 
9. 

 
Bill Rogers 

 
KBR 

 
(281) 233-7476 

 
billrogers3@kbr.com 

 
10. 

 
Simmie DeVille 

 
CAS 

 
(281) 733-9931 

 
sdeville@caslp.com 

 
11. 

 
Dan Wortham 

 
Basic IDIQ 

 
(281) 387-8584 

 
dwortham@basicidiq.com 

 
12. 

 
Everette Thigpen 

 
Basic IDIQ 

 
(512) 466-9399 

 
ethigpen@basicidiq.com 

 
13. 

 
Rich Barrick 

 
Basic IDIQ 

 
(512) 422-5594 

 
rbarrick@basicidiq.com 

 
14. 

 
Victor Ortiz 

 
Wayne Electric 

 
(281) 872-8350 

 
victor@wayneonline.com 

 
15. 

 
Alkashani 

 
Horizon Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
aakashani@.com 

 
16. 

 
Kareem Dale 

 
Horizon Group 

 
(713) 410-8252 

 
kdale@hgiusa.com.com 

 
17. 

 
David Pratt 

 
Targa 

 
(281) 348-0853 

 
menade_inc@msn.com 

 
18. 

 
Lisa Blonshine 

 
Jamail & Smith Construction 

 
(713) 816-5619 

 
lblonshine@jamailsmith.com 
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